AMAG AUSTRIA METALL AG

AMAG AUSTRIA METALL AG

ISIN:  AT00000AMAG3

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 17:35:25

Price
25.50 EUR

Difference

o

2.00% (0.50)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

ATO0000AMAG3
AMAG

Vienna Stock Exchange
EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

899 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

24.80 EUR
25.60 EUR

24 .30 EUR
25.00 EUR
24.823895 EUR
11,019
273,534.50

76

254

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/06/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/05/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/05/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=69403104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT00000AMAG3&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT00000AMAG3&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT00000AMAG3&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e039632ee391734da17729b1f5b7a41f5b09ff74302e3ef785b0cd86478e33c&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5dbd73d6fd47a538c&time=1720974218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82b3404c82a35c21c7d36ddb34457f06e9f9d7c6fccaa0189c75e9a8212e55a9&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0a422a47e683f2a7b&time=1720974218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df3cabfcce5670d5a01a0174b135a4f34bf0bbd50016c6de81de26180646483b&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=98180cecf3321f5f1&time=1720974218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=763975a3e4d791aa668c96a0e1fea2f05dd14b76ad2a8ea74e269c15976e8fc0&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9bbcf4f60f8b7e6dc&time=1720974218&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a420e24bbeac6b9de846d319036104029994b5b9add08001e34098e30201c860&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c59e9f4158b8f917&time=1720974218&tool=RSC

AMAG AUSTRIA METALL AG

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:25

Price

25.50 EUR

Difference (] 2.00% (0.50)
General attributes
ISIN ATO0000AMAG3
Symbol AMAG
Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security Stock
type

Market cap 899 EUR
(m)

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 24.80 EUR
High 25.60 EUR
Low 24.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 25.00 EUR
VWAP 24.823895 EUR
Volume (pcs) 11,019
Trading volume 273,534.50
Number of trades 76
Last size 254
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -11.23% -19.68% -30.30%
Perf (abs.) -3.20 -6.20 -11.00
Beta 0.29 0.17 0.29
Volatility 11.52 15.09 21.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AMAG AUSTRIA METALL AG

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart
Munich
London Stock

Exchange
Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2019/01/
28

2024/07/

Time Price

17:35 25.50 EUR

16:28 24.50 EUR

08:26 25.60 EUR

16:54 31.65 EUR

14:04 24.70 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.27

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

25.60 EUR (4,235
26.00 EUR (2,444
26.75 EUR (2,141
28.13 EUR (1,822
31.00 EUR (2024/01/09
24.30 EUR (2024/07/12
32.40 EUR (2023/07/13
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
24.30 EUR (2024/07/12)

Number of
trades

76
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT00000AMAG3
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45319467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1924075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026626
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45362579

AMAG AUSTRIA METALL AG

ERSTE

Group

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12
2024/07/ 19:30 25.30 EUR 0.00
12
2024/07/ 08:26 25.20 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71448105
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45263666

AMAG AUSTRIA METALL AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
AMAG.
AUSTRIA METALL Members of Management Board Board of directors
Helmut Chairman of Managing Herbert Ortner  Chairman of Supervisory
Contact Details Kaufmann Board Board
AMAG AUSTRIA METALL AG Claudia Member of Executive Heinrich Member of Supervisory
Trampitsch Committee Schaller Board
Victor Member of Executive Wolfgang Member of Supervisory
Lamprechtshausener Strasse 61 - 5282 Breguncci Committee Bernhard Board
Ranshofen )
Alessandro Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +43-7722-801-0 Dazza Board
Fax: + Birgit Noggler ~ Member of Supervisory
E-mail: md-amag@amag.at Board
Franz Viehbock Member of Supervisory
Board
Gerald Mayer Member of Supervisory
Board
Gerhard Member of Supervisory
Schwartz Board
Glnter Mikula ~ Member of Supervisory
Board
Harald Berger = Member of Supervisory
Board
Martin Aigner Member of Supervisory
Board
Robert Hofer Member of Supervisory
Board
Thomas Member of Supervisory
Zimpfer Board
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